
FOOTBALL K H

54 46

DATE:  September 22 315 371

18 15

LOCATION:  Kutztown 0 2

13 (98) 9 (80)

Kutztown 0 13 14 8 35

Hamburg 14 20 0 0 34

0-7

0-14

0-20

7-20

7-27

13-27

13-34

21-34

27-34

35-34

KUTZTOWN COUGARS

Brenden Ackley

Colten Mathias

Ethan Lafferty

Josh Kimpland

Mason Sherry

HAMBURG HAWKS

Alex Bentz

Blaise Ernst

Cohen Correll

Mason Semmel

Misael Oviedo

Ty Werley

Tyler Chase

Tyler Shuey

3 (67) 1 TD

1 (0)

14/20 (249) 4 TD 11 (56) 1 TD

4 (59)

7 (23)

4 (53) 1 TD

3 (70) 2 TD

7 (43)

PASSING RUSHING RECEIVING FIELD GOALS

1 (14)

20 (175) 2 TD

(H) Werley 58 yard pass from Shuey (Blatt kick)

(K) Lafferty 16 yard run (Stoess run)

(K) Ackley 10 yard run (2 pt no good)

(K) Ackley 2 yard run (Lafferty run)

(K) Sherry 46 yard run (Kimpland kick)

(H) Bentz 44 yard pass from Shuey (Blatt kick)

FIELD GOALS

Total Plays

Total Yards

1st Downs

Turnovers

Penalties

SCORING PLAYS

(H) Shuey 3 yard run (Blatt kick)

(H) Correll 14 yard pass from Shuey (kick no good)

(H) Bentz 12 yard pass from Shuey (Blatt kick)

PASSING RUSHING RECEIVING

(K) Sherry 21 yard run (2 pt no good)

20 (113) 2 TD

1/5 (14) 4 (-11)

5 (24) 1 TD


