FOOTBALL

DATE: September 22

LOCATION: Kutztown





	K	Н	
Total Plays	54	46	
Total Yards	315	371	
1st Downs	18	15	
Turnovers	0	2	
Penalties	13 (98)	9 (80)	

Kutztown	0	13	14	8	35
Hamburg	14	20	0	0	34

SCORING PLAYS

(H) Shuey 3 yard run (Blatt kick)	0-7
(H) Bentz 12 yard pass from Shuey (Blatt kick)	0-14
(H) Correll 14 yard pass from Shuey (kick no good)	0-20
(K) Sherry 46 yard run (Kimpland kick)	7-20
(H) Bentz 44 yard pass from Shuey (Blatt kick)	7-27
(K) Sherry 21 yard run (2 pt no good)	13-27
(H) Werley 58 yard pass from Shuey (Blatt kick)	13-34
(K) Lafferty 16 yard run (Stoess run)	21-34
(K) Ackley 10 yard run (2 pt no good)	27-34
(K) Ackley 2 yard run (Lafferty run)	35-34

KUTZTOWN COUGARS	PASSING	RUSHING	RECEIVING	FIELD GOALS
Brenden Ackley		20 (113) 2 TD		
Colten Mathias	1/5 (14)	4 (-11)		
Ethan Lafferty		5 (24) 1 TD		
Josh Kimpland			1 (14)	
Mason Sherry		20 (175) 2 TD		

HAMBURG HAWKS	PASSING	RUSHING	RECEIVING	FIELD GOALS
Alex Bentz			3 (70) 2 TD	
Blaise Ernst		7 (43)		
Cohen Correll			4 (53) 1 TD	
Mason Semmel			4 (59)	
Misael Oviedo		7 (23)		
Ty Werley			3 (67) 1 TD	
Tyler Chase		1 (0)		
Tyler Shuey	14/20 (249) 4 TD	11 (56) 1 TD		